ECO Downlights
LED LUMINAIRES
Reliable Performance in a
Budget-Friendly Design
Replaces up to 65 Watt
Incandescent (85% Energy
Savings)
Dimmable

ECO Downlights
Specifications
Ordering Information
Watt Product # Product Code Volts Color
Temp.
CRI Lumens Useful
Life*
Dimmable Pkg.
Qty.
Fixture
Size
Beam
Spread
Equivalent
Wattage
10 99633 DL4FR10/927/ECO/LED2 120 2700 90 650 50,000 Yes 1/12 4" 90° 50
10 99634 DL4FR10/930/ECO/LED2 120 3000 90 650 50,000 Yes 1/12 4" 90° 50
10 99635 DL4FR10/940/ECO/LED2 120 4000 90 650 50,000 Yes 1/12 4" 90° 50
10 99636 DL4FR10/950/ECO/LED2 120 5000 90 650 50,000 Yes 1/12 4" 90° 50
10 99637 DL6FR10/927/ECO/LED2 120 2700 90 650 50,000 Yes 1/6 6" 90° 65
10 99638 DL6FR10/930/ECO/LED2 120 3000 90 650 50,000 Yes 1/6 6" 90° 65
10 99639 DL6FR10/940/ECO/LED2 120 4000 90 650 50,000 Yes 1/6 6" 90° 65
10 99640 DL6FR10/950/ECO/LED2 120 5000 90 650 50,000 Yes 1/6  6" 90° 65
12 99641 DL6FR12/927/ECO/LED2 120 2700 90 800 50,000 Yes 1/6 6" 90° 75
12 99642 DL6FR12/930/ECO/LED2 120 3000 90 800 50,000 Yes 1/6 6" 90° 75
12 99643 DL6FR12/940/ECO/LED2 120 4000 90 800 50,000 Yes 1/6 6" 90° 75
12 99644 DL6FR12/950/ECO/LED2 120 5000 90 800 50,000 Yes 1/6  6" 90° 75
15 99645 DL6FR15/927/ECO/LED2 120 2700 90 1,100 50,000 Yes 1/6 6" 90° 100
15 99646 DL6FR15/930/ECO/LED2 120 3000 90 1,100 50,000 Yes 1/6 6" 90° 100
15 99647 DL6FR15/940/ECO/LED2 120 4000 90 1,100 50,000 Yes 1/6 6" 90° 100
15 99648 DL6FR15/950/ECO/LED2 120 5000 90 1,100 50,000 Yes 1/6  6" 90° 100
91003 ADP/DL/GU24/LED GU24 Socket Adapter
6" Model4" Model
5.04"
(128 mm)